
The price of the coffee table is the price of BLOCK A + the price of BASE B.

All prices are in € Euro, including VAT (21%). 
The prices are recommended retail prices. (Please refer to the general terms and conditions for delivery.) 

Custom dimensions are possible, but only in consultation with the designers of Belinea. We also offer a range of different 
materials for special custom-made projects. Please note: custom work carries a 10% surcharge on top of the regular retail 
price. 

All materials can be viewed on the website under the section “Materials”

QUADRI 01 SIDE TABLE
PRICELIST
V. 24.1

BELINEA  |   WWW.BELINEAMARBELLA.COM   |    INFO@BELINEAMARBELLA.COM   |   MARBELLA - SPAIN* PRICES IN € EUROS INCLUDING IVA-TAX OF 21%

(U) Unicolor (W) Wood (M) Marble 
grade 4

BLOCK A (closed)

BASE B

360 410 825

360 410

50 65 100

(M) Marble 
grade 3

(M) Marble 
grade 2

(M) Marble 
grade 1

950

120

1125

140

1200

150

BLOCK A (open) 825 950 1125 1200



BLOCK A

BASE B

BLOCK A

BASE B

BELINEA  |   WWW.BELINEAMARBELLA.COM   |    INFO@BELINEAMARBELLA.COM   |   MARBELLA - SPAIN* PRICES IN € EUROS INCLUDING IVA-TAX OF 21%


