QUADRI 01 SIDE TABLE

PRICELIST

V. 24.1





	(U) Unicolor	(W) Wood	(M) Marble grade 4	(M) Marble grade 3	(M) Marble grade 2	(M) Marble grade 1
BLOCK A (closed)	360	410	825	950	1125	1200
BLOCK A (open)	360	410	825	950	1125	1200
BASE B	50	65	100	120	140	150

The price of the coffee table is the price of BLOCK A + the price of BASE B.

All prices are in € Euro, including VAT (21%).

The prices are recommended retail prices. (Please refer to the general terms and conditions for delivery.)

Custom dimensions are possible, but only in consultation with the designers of Belinea. We also offer a range of different materials for special custom-made projects. Please note: custom work carries a 10% surcharge on top of the regular retail price.

All materials can be viewed on the website under the section "Materials"







